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TATA

August 17, 2021

The Secretary, Listing Department The Manager, Listing Department

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
Dalal Street, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra,
Mumbai - 400 001. Mumbai - 400 051.

Maharashtra, India. Maharashtra, India.

Scrip Code: 500470/890144* Symbol: TATASTEEL/TATASTLPP*

Dear Madam, Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements), Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA — TSR Darashaw Consultants
Private Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of
Tata Steel Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
Tata Steel Limited

Parvatheesa;n Kanchinadham
Company Secretary &
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

Encl: As above

*Securities in scrip code 890144 and symbol TATASTLPP stand suspended from trading effective February 17, 2021

TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001 India
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7724 Website www.tatasteel.com
Corporate Identity Number L27100MH1907PLC000260



FALAKNAAZ PATEL

From: lossint <lossint@tsrdarashaw.com>
Sent: 17 August 2021 17:57
To: Anita Kalyani; Pooja K. Maru; Harsha Vishal Kedia; Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur; Oindrilla

Ghosh; Melisa Alva; Prasun Banerjee; Swati Sheth; AANCHAL RAJORIA; FALAKNAAZ
PATEL; Delna Mehernosh Talati; Seema Arjun Balani

Cc: Mahesh Shenoy
Subject: ST1-INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 39(3) TO BE UPLOADED ON NSE/BSE
Attachments: S1.pdf

A\ "External email: Do not click on links if sender is unknown"

Dear Sir/Madam

Please refer to the enclosed attachment, pursuant to the Email received from NSE the following attachment pertaining
to loss of share reported by the shareholders,

are now to be directly uploaded by the Company as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS>
COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES to ensure compliance of the said regulations.

We may mention that the same is to be uploaded within 48 hours from the receipt of information.

Regards,
Shraddha Angawlkar.

This e-mail contains PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION intended solely for the use of the addressee(s). If you are not the intended recipient,
please notify the sender by e-mail and delete the original message. Further, you are not to copy, disclose, or distribute this e-mail or its contents to any other
person and any such actions are unlawful. This e-mail may contain viruses. TSR Darashaw Limited has taken every reasonable precaution to minimize this risk,
but is not liable for any damage you may sustain as a result of any virus in this e-mail. You should carry out your own virus checks before opening the e-mail or
attachment. TSR Darashaw Limited reserves the right to monitor and review the content of all messages sent to or from this e-mail address. Messages sent to or
from this e-mail address may be stored on the TSR Darashaw Limited e-mail system.



S0 E DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.:393

17-08-2021
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra

India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA STEEL LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatels]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


https://www.tcplindia.co.in/
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NOTICE
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Regd. Off BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODI STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further
intimation.

Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
S1J0063444 JAYANTA KUMAR 20 C07620839-07620840 337151755-337151774
SINHA
S1M0231165 MANISHA SHANKER 80 05473862-5473865 176402321-176402400
PESWANI 40 V03339135 378493178-378493217
VANITA SHANKER
PESWANI
5150096507 SARLA DEVI RATHI 50 06040986 205216381-205216430
21 R04156954-04156955 286969387-286969407
35 V03416768 383943598-383943632
S1R0315793 RAVI KUMAR AGRAWAL 50 03491597 14605891-14605940
50 03491598 167156471-167156520
25 03491600 382486503-382486527
25 V03472462 388762315-388762339
28 R03709908 1125691701-1125691728
S1R0053325 R GANESAN 21 R03952429-03952430 282294625-282294645

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


https://www.tcplindia.co.in/

S1IM0077076

S1A0081663

S1K0155613

S51J0039861

S1B0062828

S1B0039064

S1IM0122574

S1A0060311

S1T0008316

S0 E DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Names of the
holders (Incl
Joint holders)

MUKESHKUMAR H
PAREKH
SUDHA M PAREKH

ASHWANI KALIA
NEELAM KALIA

KUNTHI RAMDAS PAI
VIDYALAXMI PAT

JEHANGIR B
DHUNJISHA
BAHADUR D TODIVALA
BANWARI LAL NEMANI

BABULAL SOMANI

MD HAYATULLAH KHAN
MS S PARWEEN

ATUL L SHAH

TESTER HOMI
BHARUCHA

Shares
of
Rs.10/-
each

100
50
30
22
16

44

50
50
21
17
44

40
20

50

820

Certificate
no.

R03592157
C06809400

R02821844-02821845
20103432

00543414-0543415
V03310632
20133268
C03537053
05003320

v03287493

01802832

05142181
R02895709-02895710
W06134408-06134411
v03228928

R04665739-04665740
V03336710

05083274

01654315-1654332

Distinctive
Nos.

268369412-268369431
332736636-332736645

232796838-232796858
609510325-609510331

24151421-24151520

376690999-376691048
610729739-610729768
797431157-797431178

1203994048-1203994063

375414219-375414262

154581361-154581410
160910381-160910430
234645526-234645546
329779443-329779459
371358326-371358369

324808047-324808086
378388351-378388370

159055521-159055570

110929051-110929870

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


https://www.tcplindia.co.in/

S1D0054830

S1R0056315

S1v0115329

S1K0317030

5150056021

SIN0020977

S1INO060072

S1D0021965

S1A0108372

S0 E DARASHAW
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Names of the
holders (Incl
Joint holders)

DEEPAK MOTILAL
MOOLANTI

ANIL MOTILAL
MOOLANTI

RAJANIKANT P PATEL
PUNJABHIA UMEDBHAI
PATEL

Vitthal Gajanan
Patil

KASHISH S

SURESH KR MODI
SUMAN S MODI

NALIN VRAJLAL SHAH
ASHOK NALIN SHAH

NEELAM KALIA
ASHWANI KALIA

DALICHAND TATER
AMRITLAL MOTICHAND

SHAH
LEENA RAMESH SHAH

Shares Certificate

of no.

Rs.10/-

each

50 00089857

10 C06630041

1 C06630044

30 v03253817

21 R03956140-03956141
5 D05851841

13 v03385278

100 00818623-0818624
50 v03470783

18 c03508003

110 01532154-15321506
88 Cc03552828

3 R03650183

1 v03343850

21 R03716471-03716472
7 20146257

50 00346402

15 C06554669-06554670
7 V03219363

Distinctive
Nos.

3611121-3611170

331815782-331815791
331815798-331815798
373075125-373075154

282336236-282336256
328586258-328586262
381881193-381881205

36126441-36126540
388650037-388650086

796642858-796642875

103242691-103242800
797841268-797841355

273124168-273124170
378984867-378984867

274325201-274325221
611305335-611305341

15610841-15610890

331444292-331444306
370507875-370507881

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


https://www.tcplindia.co.in/
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Folio Names of the
No holders (Incl
Joint holders)
5170003729 ZUBEDA ESMAIL
5150170181 SUNIL M BAJARIYA
S1K0050209 KALPESH SHANTILAL
SHAH
S1K0300272 KASTURI N
BHADRASHETE
VISHAKHA N
BHADRASHETE
Place Mumba i
Date 17-AUG-21

Shares
of
Rs.10/-
each

21
18
19
13
10
12

23

Certificate
no.

01839770-1839781
06148937-6148939
R04340549-04340554
v03474863

05781492
R04467377-04467378
v03429745

20170013

R03398726-03398727
D05688115-05688119
V03300319

20130336

C03506990
R03704760

05003388

Distinctive
Nos.

156067421-156067940
227911711-227911820
316918706-316918963
388934844-388935287

196242361-196242410
319679375-319679395
384478608-384478642
612250909-612250931

250911340-250911360
327752423-327752440
376298126-376298144
610662119-610662131
796610489-796610498

1125503346-1125503357

1203995259-1203995281

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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REF NO: 393

17-08-2021

BSE LIMITED

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET

FORT

MUMBAT

MAHARASHTRA

INDIA

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA STEEL LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatel[s]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatel[s].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


https://www.tcplindia.co.in/

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificatel[s]
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder([s]

S0 E DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Regd. Off

NOT

ICE

TATA STEEL LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODI
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400001

STREET

for the under mentioned securities
of the said

securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificatel[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such

claim with the Company at the Registered Office,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificatel[s]
intimation.

51J0063444

S1IM0231165

5150096507

S1R0315793

S1IR0053325

Names of the
holders (Incl
Joint holders)

JAYANTA KUMAR
SINHA

MANISHA SHANKER
PESWANI

VANITA SHANKER
PESWANI

SARLA DEVI RATHI

RAVI KUMAR AGRAWAL

R GANESAN

Shares
of
Rs.10/-
each

50
21
35

50
50
25
25
28

21

Certificate
no.

C07620839-07620840

05473862-5473865
V03339135

06040986
R04156954-04156955
V03416768

03491597
03491598
03491600
v03472462
R03709908

R03952429-03952430

within 15 days from this date,

without further

Distinctive
Nos.

337151755-337151774

176402321-176402400
378493178-378493217

205216381-205216430
286969387-286969407
383943598-383943632

14605891-14605940

167156471-167156520
382486503-382486527
388762315-388762339

1125691701-1125691728

282294625-282294645

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


https://www.tcplindia.co.in/

S1IM0077076

S1A0081663

S1K0155613

S51J0039861

S1B0062828

S1B0039064

S1IM0122574

S1A0060311

S1T0008316

S0 E DARASHAW
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Names of the
holders (Incl
Joint holders)

MUKESHKUMAR H
PAREKH
SUDHA M PAREKH

ASHWANI KALIA
NEELAM KALIA

KUNTHI RAMDAS PAI
VIDYALAXMI PAT

JEHANGIR B
DHUNJISHA
BAHADUR D TODIVALA
BANWARI LAL NEMANI

BABULAL SOMANI

MD HAYATULLAH KHAN
MS S PARWEEN

ATUL L SHAH

TESTER HOMI
BHARUCHA

Shares
of
Rs.10/-
each

100
50
30
22
16

44

50
50
21
17
44

40
20

50

820

Certificate
no.

R03592157
C06809400

R02821844-02821845
20103432

00543414-0543415
V03310632
20133268
C03537053
05003320

v03287493

01802832

05142181
R02895709-02895710
W06134408-06134411
v03228928

R04665739-04665740
V03336710

05083274

01654315-1654332

Distinctive
Nos.

268369412-268369431
332736636-332736645

232796838-232796858
609510325-609510331

24151421-24151520

376690999-376691048
610729739-610729768
797431157-797431178

1203994048-1203994063

375414219-375414262

154581361-154581410
160910381-160910430
234645526-234645546
329779443-329779459
371358326-371358369

324808047-324808086
378388351-378388370

159055521-159055570

110929051-110929870

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


https://www.tcplindia.co.in/

S1D0054830

S1R0056315

S1v0115329

S1K0317030

5150056021

SIN0020977

S1INO060072

S1D0021965

S1A0108372
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Names of the
holders (Incl
Joint holders)

DEEPAK MOTILAL
MOOLANTI

ANIL MOTILAL
MOOLANTI

RAJANIKANT P PATEL
PUNJABHIA UMEDBHAI
PATEL

Vitthal Gajanan
Patil

KASHISH S

SURESH KR MODI
SUMAN S MODI

NALIN VRAJLAL SHAH
ASHOK NALIN SHAH

NEELAM KALIA
ASHWANI KALIA

DALICHAND TATER
AMRITLAL MOTICHAND

SHAH
LEENA RAMESH SHAH

Shares Certificate

of no.

Rs.10/-

each

50 00089857

10 C06630041

1 C06630044

30 v03253817

21 R03956140-03956141
5 D05851841

13 v03385278

100 00818623-0818624
50 v03470783

18 c03508003

110 01532154-15321506
88 Cc03552828

3 R03650183

1 v03343850

21 R03716471-03716472
7 20146257

50 00346402

15 C06554669-06554670
7 V03219363

Distinctive
Nos.

3611121-3611170

331815782-331815791
331815798-331815798
373075125-373075154

282336236-282336256
328586258-328586262
381881193-381881205

36126441-36126540
388650037-388650086

796642858-796642875

103242691-103242800
797841268-797841355

273124168-273124170
378984867-378984867

274325201-274325221
611305335-611305341

15610841-15610890

331444292-331444306
370507875-370507881

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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Folio Names of the
No holders (Incl
Joint holders)
5170003729 ZUBEDA ESMAIL
5150170181 SUNIL M BAJARIYA
S1K0050209 KALPESH SHANTILAL
SHAH
S1K0300272 KASTURI N
BHADRASHETE
VISHAKHA N
BHADRASHETE
Place Mumba i
Date 17-AUG-21

Shares
of
Rs.10/-
each

21
18
19
13
10
12

23

Certificate
no.

01839770-1839781
06148937-6148939
R04340549-04340554
v03474863

05781492
R04467377-04467378
v03429745

20170013

R03398726-03398727
D05688115-05688119
V03300319

20130336

C03506990
R03704760

05003388

Distinctive
Nos.

156067421-156067940
227911711-227911820
316918706-316918963
388934844-388935287

196242361-196242410
319679375-319679395
384478608-384478642
612250909-612250931

250911340-250911360
327752423-327752440
376298126-376298144
610662119-610662131
796610489-796610498

1125503346-1125503357

1203995259-1203995281

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
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TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
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